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AirBagLocFront 1st Row (Driver and Passenger)
BedType Not Applicable
BodyCabType Not Applicable
BodyClass Sedan/Saloon
BusFloorConfigType Not Applicable
BusType Not Applicable
CustomMotorcycleType Not Applicable
DisplacementCC 2400.0
DisplacementCI 146.45698582735
DisplacementL 2.4
Doors 4
EngineModel Theta-FF
ErrorText 0 - VIN decoded clean. Check Digit (9th position) is correct
Make HYUNDAI
MakeID 498
Manufacturer HYUNDAI MOTOR CO
ManufacturerId 15984
Model Sonata
ModelID 2459
ModelYear 2006
MotorcycleChassisType Not Applicable
MotorcycleSuspensionType Not Applicable
NCSABodyType 4-door sedan, hardtop
NCSAMake Hyundai
NCSAModel Sonata
OtherRestraintSystemInfo Advanced Air bag or Depowered Air bag with suppression
PlantCity ASAN
PlantCompanyName Hyundai Motor Company
PlantCountry SOUTH KOREA
SeatBeltsAll Manual



Series NFA
TrailerBodyType Not Applicable
TrailerType Not Applicable
VIN KMHET46C76A099677
ValveTrainDesign Dual Overhead Cam (DOHC)
VehicleDescriptor KMHET46C*6A
VehicleType PASSENGER CAR

Database Search Result
Manufacturer Buyback (Canada Lemon): Passed!

Recall Check:

Possible Recall Data Found. More details at
these sites

Recall Database here
CTP Database here
Recalls from NHTSA here
Also, Recalls in Canada here

Salvaged from Crash-Testing: Passed!

Active Auction Listings: Passed! This VIN is not Currently listed on the
IAAI or Copart Salvage bidding Auctions.

Repair-Risk®:

Very High Risk: Cars that are 17-24 years old
will probably have deep rust including rust in the
fuel tank. Set aside 1000$ for repairs each year
due to unexpected issues that may arise.

Canadian Theft Database: Passed!

Mexico Theft Database: We did not find any Mexico theft but you can
check this website for more data here

Average Market Value: $4807.32 based on 214 similar vehicles with
99% accuracy.

Stolen Vehicle (DigitPol): Digitpol.com has not reported any theft on this
VIN

Bill Of Sale: Buy Bill of Sale here
Bonus: North Dakota DMV: No data at North Dakota DMV
Bonus: Illinois DMV: check more Here
Bonus: Ohio DMV:
Bonus: Arizona Inspections: No Emission Test Data in Arizona.
Link: Wisconsin DMV VIN-Check: HERE
Link: Honolulu DMV VIN-Check: HERE
Link: Massachusetts DMV VIN-Check: Reg Check and Lien Check.
Link: New York State DMV VIN-Check: HERE
Link: Michigan State DMV VIN-Check: HERE
Link: Georgia State DMV VIN-Check: Title Status
Link: Florida State DMV VIN-Check: Vehicle Check
Link: Arizona State DMV VIN-Check: Vehicle Record
Link: Arizona Lien-Check: Lien Check $1.5
Link: Saskatchewan VIN Search: HERE
Link: IBC Flood Check: HERE
Link: Florida Theft: Florida database for stolen vehicles here.
Link: NICB Theft Check: NICB Here.
Note: A red X indicates that a problem or Minor accident exists for this Vehicle. Only Major accidents will show details IN
THE FULL NMVTIS TITLE REPORT under 'total loss' or 'salvage' brands.
Note: A red X for Odometer could mean Exempt from disclosure or rollback detected. More details in the full report. As
described, the basic report is pass/fail data only.

http://vinalert.com/extradata/new-recalls-search.html
http://vinalert.com/extradata/ctp-recalls-search.html
https://www.nhtsa.gov/recalls
http://wwwapps.tc.gc.ca/Saf-Sec-Sur/7/VRDB-BDRV/search-recherche/menu.aspx?lang=eng
https://www.repuve-consultar.com/consulta-ciudadana
https://www.legalcontracts.com/contracts/bill-of-sale/?pid=pg-C3YFHDE9NN-bill-of-saletextlink&loc=US
https://apps.ilsos.gov/regstatus/index.jsp
https://wisconsindot.gov/Pages/online-srvcs/other-servs/lien-search.aspx
https://mvinquiry.hnl.info/dist/
https://atlas-myrmv.massdot.state.ma.us/myrmv/?Link=CheckRegistrationStatus&b=4
https://atlas-myrmv.massdot.state.ma.us/myrmv/?Link=TitleLienholderStatus
https://process.dmv.ny.gov/TitleStatus/
https://dsvsesvc.sos.state.mi.us/TAP/
https://eservices.drives.ga.gov/_/
https://services.flhsmv.gov/MVCheckWeb/
https://servicearizona.com/DriverLicenseMVR/issue?execution=e1s1
https://servicearizona.com/webapp/lienmvr/search?execution=e1s1
https://www.sgi.sk.ca/vin
http://www.ibc.ca/on/auto/branding/vin-verify-service/vin-form
http://pas.fdle.state.fl.us/pas/restricted/PAS/StolenVehicles.jsf
https://www.nicb.org/vincheck
http://1.quality478.pay.clickbank.net/?vtid=freeupgrade


Motor Vehicle Information Report 

Vehicle Description 

VIN 1J4FY29P1XP460911 Tank 19.00

Year 1999 City MPG 16 - 18

Make Jeep Highway MPG 18 - 20

Model Wrangler Anti-lock Brakes Non-ABS

Manufactured In UNITED STATES Steering Type Recirc

Trim Level SE Front Brake Type Disc

Body Style SPORT UTILITY 2-DR Rear Brake Type Drum

Engine Type 2.5L L4 OHV 8V Tires 205/75R15

Transmission Power Door Locks 
Driveline four-wheel drive Vehicle Anti-Theft Opt

4WD/AWD Std   

SUMMARY 

Information from VIN as of 12/28/2022 18:43 
* The content of the report may be materially updated following the report date. 

Current Title Record 1
Historical Title Record 2
Title Brand Records 0
Junk and Salvage Records 0
Insurer "Total loss" Records 0
Recall Record 0

Title Information 
Last Title on record with NMVTIS 

ALABAMA TITLE 

VIN 1J4FY29P1XP460911
Title Issue Date 08/11/2022 
Odometer EXEMPT 
Please note: The odometer reading provided is as of the titling date and does not represent the current odometer
reading. 

If you would like additional information regarding the title from this jurisdication, please click here 

2 previous titles found 
State VIN Issued On Odometer DMV Link 
AL 1J4FY29P1XP460911 12/31/2007 UNKNOWN click here

1 of 2

https://www.alabamainteractive.org/ador_vic/
https://www.alabamainteractive.org/ador_vic/


MI 1J4FY29P1XP460911 09/27/2007 8,054 M click here

If you would like additional information regarding a vehicle title, click here for contact information
Please note: The odometer reading provided is as of the titling date and does not represent the current
odometer reading. 

Title Brand Information 
0 Brands found on this VIN 

A "brand" is recorded on a vehicle's title if it was ever junked, salvaged, rebuilt, or flooded, etc. There are many
different types of brands. (A complete list of all Brand Definitions is included in this report.)

We have checked the following brand categories in the VIN database, and found no
evidence that this vehicle has been branded: 

Salvaged/Junked/Totaled Rebuilt/Reconstructed/Repaired
Flood Damaged Damaged
Commercial Use Fire/Hail
Odometer Issues Cash for Clunkers
Prior Theft  

(A complete list of all Brand Definitions is included in this report) 

Junk and Salvage Information 

Explanatory Note: 
If this VIN has a record in the Junk/Salvage or Insurance information then the business that submitted the VIN to
NMVTIS deemed the vehicle to be either a junk, salvage, or in the case of an insurer, a total loss. The information in
the DISPOSITION field in the Junk/Salvage section denotes what has happened to the VIN (i.e., vehicle) since it came
into the possession of the business. 

NOTE: No Junk/Salvage information was found in the VIN records, for this vehicle. However, most
consumer groups highly recommend that you have any used or repaired vehicle inspected by a qualified
technician that is independent of the seller. 

Insurer "Total Loss" Information 

No Information Found 

Recall Information 

No Information Found 
Click here for a list of Title Brands. 
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http://www.michigan.gov/sos
https://checkthatvin.com/stc/StateVehicleRecords.pdf
https://nmvtisqa.carcogroup.com/index.cfm?action=nmvtis&cmd=902&page_frame=blank

